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5 HOUR ENERGY 2300 BOTTLED POP
RED BULL 2400 TEA

REGULAR LATTE 2375 WATER

LARGE LATTE 2425 ORANGE JUICE

g\.ﬁ; B R E A K F A S T (6:00AM-11:00AM DAILY)

"STAR BREAKFAST": scrambled eggs, choice of bacon or
sausage, hash browns, and toast

SANDWICHES: sausage or Canadian bacon with egg and cheese

on your choice of bagel or English muffin

BREAKFAST BOWLS: sausage or Canadian bacon with egg and

cheese on top of tater tots

BISCUITS & GRAVY: plain or sausage

full order
half order

ySERVED ALL DAY

- SIGNATURE PANINIS: turkey, ham, or roast beef

JFROM THE GRILL

HAMBURGER/CHICKEN
CHEESEBURGER/CHICKEN
HOT DOG/CHILI DOG
BRATWURST

REUBEN

@ BASKETS

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET: 2 strips with French fries

CHICKEN STRIP: 3 strips
CHICKEN STRIP: 5 strips

SHRIMP BASKET: with French fries
FISH & CHIPS

e SALADS
GARDEN SALAD 5495
CHEF SALAD 5445
CHOPPED SALAD 5475

' SWEETS
BROWNIE $195
CANDY $175

CINNAMON ROLL 2193

" CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES
CHEESE FRIES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

COOKIES (2)
SLICE OF CAKE
MUFFINS

$4P0
$4ﬂ5

$4P5
$3ﬂ5
$2§0

$525

$500
$600
$300
$4ﬁ0
$600

$350
$4ﬂ0
$650
$650
$700

$125
$175
$250
$325

$195
$200
$195

HOURS: Sunday - Thursday 6:00AM - 2:00AM & Friday - Saturday 6:00AM - 4:00AM



